Part Numbers
Chip Beads - Signal Filtering
Steward provides a full range of chip beads with sizes from 0402 to 1806 and impedance values up to 2,000
ohms.
View Chart Data In:
 Millimeters Only  Inches Only  Both (Millimeters and Inches)
SORT:  Click on the  (ascending) or  (descending) in any chart heading to sort entire chart by data in that
selected column.

NET Z
@ 100 MHz
DCR
Max
Rated
Current
mA
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
HZ0402A601R-00   600 1.00 100 1.01 0.50 0.50 0.30
Part Numbers
HZ0603A222R-00   2200 1.5 100 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.36
HZ0603B102R-00   1000 0.60 200 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.36
HZ0603C601R-00   600 0.45 300 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.36
HZ0805C202R-00   2000 0.500 300 2.00 1.25 0.90 0.51
HZ0805D102R-00   1000 0.300 400 2.00 1.25 0.90 0.51
HZ0805D152R-00   1500 0.400 400 2.00 1.25 0.90 0.51
HZ0805E601R-00   600 0.300 500 2.00 1.25 0.90 0.51
HZ0805G471R-00   470 0.20 700 2.00 1.25 0.85 0.51
HZ1206C202R-00   2000 0.50 300 3.20 1.60 1.10 0.51
HZ1206D102R-00   1000 0.400 400 3.20 1.60 1.10 0.51
HZ1206E601R-00   600 0.30 500 3.20 1.60 1.10 0.51
LI0402B301R-00   300 0.80 100 1.01 0.50 0.50 0.30
LI0402D121R-00   120 0.40 400 1.01 0.50 0.50 0.30
LI0402E300R-00   30 0.30 500 1.01 0.50 0.50 0.30
LI0402E600R-00   60 0.30 500 1.01 0.50 0.50 0.30
LI0603D301R-00   300 0.35 400 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.36
LI0603G121R-00   120 0.20 700 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.36
LI0603G221R-00   220 0.300 700 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.36
LI0603G800R-00   80 0.20 700 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.36
LI0805G301R-00   300 0.20 700 2.00 1.25 0.90 0.51
LI0805H121R-00   120 0.15 800 2.00 1.25 0.90 0.51
LI0805H151R-00   150 0.15 800 2.00 1.25 0.90 0.51
LI0805H750R-00   75 0.15 800 2.00 1.25 0.90 0.51
LI1206E310R-00   31 0.20 500 3.20 1.60 1.10 0.51
LI1206H121R-00   120 0.15 800 3.20 1.60 1.10 0.51
LI1206H151R-00   150 0.15 800 3.20 1.60 1.10 0.51
LI1806C151R-00   150 0.500 300 4.50 1.60 1.60 0.51
LI1806E101R-00   100 0.30 500 4.50 1.60 1.60 0.51
LI1806E800R-00   80 0.30 500 4.50 1.60 1.60 0.51
                        Custom Parts are also available
Request PDF's of part prints
Land
Pattern